KZ,Inc.
0985 N 900 W
Shipshewana, IN 46565
RECREATIONAL
VEHICLES

MARKQUARTRVKING'S, LLC
DBAKING'S CAMPERS
224701 LILAC AVENUE
WAUSAU, W1 54401

USA

7020 _SS FLR
SS PKG

SS PKG

SS PKG
7011_SS OPT
7004_SS INC
FREIGHTS
LSUR5

DBAKING'S CAMPERS
224701 LILAC AVENUE
WAUSAU, WI 54401
USA

2026 'Sportsmen Select 241BHSL
 4EZTU2522T5010901

2026 Sportsmen Select 241BHSL
KZ Advantage Package

KZ Convenience Package

No Charge KZ Convenience Package
Spare Tire & Carrier

Mink

Unit Freight Single

Freight Surcharge Single

MARKQUARTRVKING'S, LLC

7’4 5 72 7 Manufacturer's

Suggested Retail
Price

$32,479.65
$2,693.25
$1,478.25
($1,478.25)
$168.75
$0.00
$958.00
$168.00

$36,467.65

Manufacturer’s Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by
dealer. K. Z, Inc. reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation.

All amounts shown in U.S. Funds



