



RECREATIONAL
VEHICLES

K. Z., Inc.
0985 N 900 W
Shipshewana, IN 46565

K3739

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price

MARKQUART RV KING'S, LLC
DBA KING'S CAMPERS
224701 LILAC AVENUE
WAUSAU, WI 54401
USA

MARKQUART RV KING'S, LLC
DBA KING'S CAMPERS
224701 LILAC AVENUE
WAUSAU, WI 54401
USA

2026 Sportsmen Select 241BHS

4EZTU2522T5010901

7020_SS_FLR	2026 Sportsmen Select 241BHS	\$32,479.65
SS_PKG	KZ Advantage Package	\$2,693.25
SS_PKG	KZ Convenience Package	\$1,478.25
SS_PKG	No Charge KZ Convenience Package	(\$1,478.25)
7011_SS_OPT	Spare Tire & Carrier	\$168.75
7004_SS_INC	Mink	\$0.00
FREIGHT5	Unit Freight Single	\$958.00
LSUR5	Freight Surcharge Single	\$168.00

\$36,467.65

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by dealer. K Z, Inc. reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation.

All amounts shown in U.S. Funds